
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2007 BATCH

1 Anand Gopalbhai Dave 25451198 daveanand@rediffmail.com
2 Anushree Anilkumar Shah 25464847 anushri90@yahoo.com
3 Apexa J. Desai
4 Avani U Patel 847-463-0768 aupavani@yahoo.com
5 bhargav arpankumar bhavsar ar.bhargavbhavsar@gmail.com
6 bhaumik bhavinkumar shukla 9898239668 reporterbhaumik@gmail.com
7 Devashri Giteshbhai Shah 25452430 devashri27@yahoo.com
8 Devesh J Mendiratta mendi_devesh@yahoo.co.in
9 Dhaval Naineshkumar Upadhyaya 99245584449
10 DHIRAV DANJIBHAI SOLANKI dhiravd.solanki@yahoo.com
11 dhvanan yogeshbhai joshi 25734590 dhvanan_joshi19@yahoo.com
12 Gopi Paresh Patel
13 Harshal Pareshbhai Shah 09979095380 harshal2r@yahoo.co.in
14 Hetal Thakorebhai Patel 25392271 htp_161289@yahoo.co.in
15 Himay Haresh Rami 206-419-9881 himayrami@gmail.com
16 JAY bhadreshbhai bhavsar 079-25434017 bhavsar30jay@gmail.com
17 Jwalant Arvindkumar Parekh 25892454 jwalantparekh001@gmail.com
18 karan mukeshbhai vyas 25432404 karanvyas78@yahoo.com
19 Karan Pankajkumar Shah 25462368 karanp_1990@yahoo.com
20 Ketul Sanatbhai Shah 25431989 ketul_sk@yahoo.com
21 Khushali Rajendra Tilvawala 25451475 krt4_tilvawala@yahoo.co.in
22 Khushbu Angirashkumar Patel 26826307
23 Kunjan Pareshkumar Shah 25324061 kunjanshah111@yahoo.co.in
24 Manali Pankajbhai Dave
25 Meet Vayesh Trivedi 22721431 trivedi_meet@yahoo.co.in
26 Meet Akshay Desai meetd590@gmail.com
27 Mudra Atul Mehta 25850607 m111111990@yahoo.co.in
28 naishadh shivabhai shroff naishadh_ssec@yahoo.com
29 Neil Nipul Mehta 25324515 nil_1812@yahoo.co.in
30 Nihar Hasmukhbhai Shah 00917925430030 niharshah001@gmail.com
31 Nihar Vijaybhai Patel nihar_150@yahoo.co.in
32 Nihir S Mistry mistry_nihir4520@yahoo.co.in
33 Nitesh Vinod bhai Modi 079-22144213 nit_vmodi@yahoo.co.in
34 Palak Rohitbhai Parmar 25465047 paku_parmar@yahoo.co.in
35 palak rohitbhai parmar 07925465047 paku_parmar@yahoo.co.in
36 Parth Sureshkumar Asodiya
37 Pratik Dipak kumar Pathak symbollovesound@yahoo.co.in
38 RONAKKUMAR SUNILKUAMR JOSHI ronak.joshi26@gmail.com
39 Rushik Jayeshkumar Panchal rushikpanchal17@gmail.com
40 Sapan Sanjivkumar Parikh 25397530 sap6290@yahoo.co.in
41 Shivani Upendrabhai Patel 25462319 SHIVANI_SHIVANI_1990@yahoo.com
42 Siddharth Bhavyang Mehta 25462372 gsm_sidd@yshoo.com
43 Sneha Mayankbhai Patel 25383259 snehampatel@yahoo.com
44 Swayam Piyushbhai Goswami 25433602 prgoswami@indiatimes.com
45 Taral Harishbhai Shah 25465601 taral_shah1990@yahoo.co.in
46 Ujas Amrishbhai Zaveri 079-22144848 ujaszaveri1989@gmail.com
47 Viral Harshakumar shah 25460578 vrlhshah@yahoo.com
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